SELF-DRILLING SCREWS
www.rawlplug.com 1
OD Self-drilling screws for timber
Special design of the drill point guaranteeing quick and firm installation in wooden sub
strate
Approvals and Reports
• ETA-13/0203
• UKTA-22/6370
According to colorsystems:
RAL
Product information
1. Screw must be installed at 90 degrees to substrate.
2. Magnetic driver must be used.
3. Lowest torque setting on impact screwdriver to start.
4. Reduce speed when the washer starts to deform.
5. Use a cordless Impact screwdriver. Note: Never use a power drill.
6. For installation please use screwdriver of load capacity 1600 - 2000 rpm with regulated trogue.
Installation guide
Features and benefits
• Coloured polyester protective coating with
a thickness of 45-50 um (RAL, NCS, RR), provi
des additional protection against corrosion. Va
rious colours available to suit all metal sheet
variants. UV stabilizers ensure colour quality
over a long period of use.
• Hardened surface of the thread (flexible core).
Corrosion resistant zinc coating has a thickness
of no less than 12um. Shape and type of thread
designed specifically for use in wood construc
tion.
• Self vulcanizing EPDM washer. Temperature
and UV resistant. The special shape of the wa
sher ensures proper seating of the sealing ma
terial on the outer cladding material fixture
which guarantees a proper seal.
• The drill point is designed to provide a fast and
hassle-free installation in wood. Sharp point of
the drill prevents movement of the surface of
the fixture.
Applications
• For fixing of: Profiled sheet to
wood
Base materials
Approved for use in:
• Timber
SELF-DRILLING SCREWS
www.rawlplug.com 2
Product information
Size Product Code
Screw Fixture
Max. drilling
thickness
Washer size
RAL Colour
Diameter Length Head size
Max. thickness
with washer
d l S t
fix
[mm]
Ø4.8
OD-48028 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 -
OD-48035 4.8 35 8 1.5 2.5 14 -
OD-48055 4.8 55 8 19.5 2.5 14 -
OD-48028A 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 -
OD-48028T 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 -
OD-48035T 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 -
OD-48055A 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 -
OD-48055T 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 -
OD-48070T 4.8 70 8 2.5 2.5 14 -
OD-48028AN-C 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 -
OD-48035AN-C 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 -
OD-48035TN-C 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 -
ODK-48028T 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 -
ODK-48035T 4.8 35 8 1.5 2.5 14 -
ODK-48055T 4.8 55 8 19.5 2.5 14 -
OD-48028T1018 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 1018
OD-48028T3009 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 3009
OD-48028T3011 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 3011
OD-48028T5010 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 5010
OD-48028T6020 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 6020
OD-48028T7016 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 7016
OD-48028T7024 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 7024
OD-48028T8004 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 8004
OD-48028T8019 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 8019
OD-48028T9002 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 9002
OD-48028T9005 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 9005
OD-48028T9006 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 9006
OD-48028T9010 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 9010
OD-48035T3000 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 3000
OD-48035T3005 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 3005
OD-48035T3009 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 3009
OD-48035T3011 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 3011
OD-48035T3016 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 3016
OD-48035T5008 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 5008
OD-48035T5010 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 5010
OD-48035T6005 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 6005
OD-48035T6020 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 6020
OD-48035T6029 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 6029
OD-48035T7016 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 7016
OD-48035T7024 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 7024
OD-48035T7035 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 7035
OD-48035T8003 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 8003
OD-48035T8016 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 8016
OD-48035T8017 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 8017
OD-48035T8019 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 8019
OD-48035T9002 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 9002
OD-48035T9005 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 9005
OD-48035T9006 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 9005
OD-48035T9010 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 9010
OD-48035T9999 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 9999
OD-48055T3005 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 3005
SELF-DRILLING SCREWS
www.rawlplug.com 3
Product information
Size Product Code
Screw Fixture
Max. drilling
thickness
Washer size
RAL Colour
Diameter Length Head size
Max. thickness
with washer
d l S t
fix
[mm]
Ø4.8
OD-48055T3009 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 3009
OD-48055T3011 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 3011
OD-48055T6020 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 6020
OD-48055T7016 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 7016
OD-48055T7024 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 7024
OD-48055T8004 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 8004
OD-48055T8017 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 8017
OD-48055T8019 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 8019
OD-48055T9005 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 9005
OD-48055T9006 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 9006
OD-48055T9010 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 9010
OD-48070T3009 4.8 70 8 2.5 2.5 14 3009
OD-48070T7016 4.8 70 8 2.5 2.5 14 7016
OD-48070T8017 4.8 70 8 2.5 2.5 14 8017
OD-48070T8019 4.8 70 8 2.5 2.5 14 3009
OD-48070T9005 4.8 70 8 2.5 2.5 14 9005
OD-48070T9006 4.8 70 8 2.5 2.5 14 9006
ODK-48035T3009 4.8 35 8 1.5 2.5 14 3009
ODK-48035T6020 4.8 35 8 1.5 2.5 14 6020
ODK-48035T7024 4.8 35 8 1.5 2.5 14 7024
ODK-48035T8004 4.8 35 8 1.5 2.5 14 8004
ODK-48035T8017 4.8 35 8 1.5 2.5 14 8017
ODK-48035T9005 4.8 35 8 1.5 2.5 14 9005
OD-48028A1014 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 1014
OD-48028A1021 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 1021
OD-48028A3004 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 3004
OD-48028A3009 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 3009
OD-48028A3011 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 3011
OD-48028A3016 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 3016
OD-48028A3020 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 3020
OD-48028A5010 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 5010
OD-48028A6002 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 6002
OD-48028A6005 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 6005
OD-48028A6009 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 6009
OD-48028A6020 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 6020
OD-48028A6029 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 6029
OD-48028A7015 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 7015
OD-48028A7024 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 7024
OD-48028A7040 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 7040
OD-48028A8003 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 8003
OD-48028A8004 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 8004
OD-48028A8017 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 8017
OD-48028A8019 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 8019
OD-48028A8025 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 8025
OD-48028A9003 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 9003
OD-48028A9004 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 9004
OD-48028A9005 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 9005
OD-48028A9006 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 9006
OD-48028A9010 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 9010
OD-48028A9011 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 9011
OD-48028A9016 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 9016
SELF-DRILLING SCREWS
www.rawlplug.com 4
Product information
Size Product Code
Screw Fixture
Max. drilling
thickness
Washer size
RAL Colour
Diameter Length Head size
Max. thickness
with washer
d l S t
fix
[mm]
Ø4.8
OD-48028T1001 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 1001
OD-48028T1002 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 1002
OD-48028T1003 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 1003
OD-48028T1006 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 1006
OD-48028T1013 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 1013
OD-48028T1014 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 1014
OD-48028T1015 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 1015
OD-48028T1017 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 1017
OD-48028T1021 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 1021
OD-48028T2008 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 2008
OD-48028T3000 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 3000
OD-48028T3002 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 3002
OD-48028T3003 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 3003
OD-48028T3004 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 3004
OD-48028T3013 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 3013
OD-48028T3016 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 3016
OD-48028T3020 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 3020
OD-48028T4008 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 4008
OD-48028T5001 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 5001
OD-48028T5002 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 5002
OD-48028T5005 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 5005
OD-48028T5009 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 5009
OD-48028T5012 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 5012
OD-48028T5021 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 5021
OD-48028T5023 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 5023
OD-48028T5024 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 5024
OD-48028T6002 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 6002
OD-48028T6003 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 6003
OD-48028T6005 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 6005
OD-48028T6006 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 6006
OD-48028T6007 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 6007
OD-48028T6009 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 6009
OD-48028T6010 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 6010
OD-48028T6011 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 6011
OD-48028T6016 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 6016
OD-48028T6018 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 6018
OD-48028T6019 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 6019
OD-48028T6021 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 6021
OD-48028T6029 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 6029
OD-48028T7000 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 7000
OD-48028T7001 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 7001
OD-48028T7004 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 7004
OD-48028T7005 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 7005
OD-48028T7011 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 7011
OD-48028T7015 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 7015
OD-48028T7022 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 7022
OD-48028T7032 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 7032
OD-48028T7035 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 7035
OD-48028T7037 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 7037
OD-48028T7040 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 7040
OD-48028T7042 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 7042
SELF-DRILLING SCREWS
www.rawlplug.com 5
Product information
Size Product Code
Screw Fixture
Max. drilling
thickness
Washer size
RAL Colour
Diameter Length Head size
Max. thickness
with washer
d l S t
fix
[mm]
Ø4.8
OD-48028T7043 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 7043
OD-48028T7044 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 7044
OD-48028T7045 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 7045
OD-48028T7046 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 7046
OD-48028T8003 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 8003
OD-48028T8008 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 8008
OD-48028T8011 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 8011
OD-48028T8014 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 8014
OD-48028T8015 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 8015
OD-48028T8016 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 8016
OD-48028T8025 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 8025
OD-48028T8028 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 8028
OD-48028T9001 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 3009
OD-48028T9003 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 9003
OD-48028T9004 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 9004
OD-48028T9007 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 9007
OD-48028T9011 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 9011
OD-48028T9016 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 9016
OD-48028T9023 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 9023
OD-48028T9999 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 9999
OD-48028TRR11 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 -
OD-48028TRR20 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 -
OD-48028TRR21 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 -
OD-48028TRR22 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 -
OD-48028TRR23 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 -
OD-48028TRR24 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 -
OD-48028TRR25 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 -
OD-48028TRR27 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 -
OD-48028TRR28 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 -
OD-48028TRR29 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 -
OD-48028TRR30 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 -
OD-48028TRR31 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 -
OD-48028TRR32 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 -
OD-48028TRR33 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 -
OD-48028TRR34 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 -
OD-48028TRR35 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 -
OD-48028TRR37 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 -
OD-48028TRR40 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 -
OD-48028TRR41 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 -
OD-48028TRR750 4.8 28 8 2.5 2.5 14 -
OD-48032A1002 4.8 32 8 2.5 2.5 14 1002
OD-48035A1002 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 1002
OD-48035A1003 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 1003
OD-48035A1014 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 1014
OD-48035A1015 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 1015
OD-48035A1017 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 1017
OD-48035A1018 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 1018
OD-48035A1021 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 1021
OD-48035A3000 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 3000
OD-48035A3004 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 3004
OD-48035A3005 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 3005
SELF-DRILLING SCREWS
www.rawlplug.com 6
Product information
Size Product Code
Screw Fixture
Max. drilling
thickness
Washer size
RAL Colour
Diameter Length Head size
Max. thickness
with washer
d l S t
fix
[mm]
Ø4.8
OD-48035A3009 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 3009
OD-48035A3011 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 3011
OD-48035A3016 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 3016
OD-48035A3020 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 3020
OD-48035A5002 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 5002
OD-48035A5005 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 5005
OD-48035A5008 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 5008
OD-48035A5009 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 5009
OD-48035A5010 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 5010
OD-48035A5021 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 5021
OD-48035A6002 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 6002
OD-48035A6003 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 6003
OD-48035A6005 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 6005
OD-48035A6009 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 6009
OD-48035A6011 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 6011
OD-48035A6020 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 6020
OD-48035A6028 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 6028
OD-48035A6029 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 6029
OD-48035A7000 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 7000
OD-48035A7004 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 7004
OD-48035A7011 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 7011
OD-48035A7016 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 7016
OD-48035A7024 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 7024
OD-48035A7035 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 7035
OD-48035A7045 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 7045
OD-48035A8003 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 8003
OD-48035A8004 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 8004
OD-48035A8011 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 8011
OD-48035A8012 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 8012
OD-48035A8014 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 8014
OD-48035A8016 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 8016
OD-48035A8017 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 8017
OD-48035A8019 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 8019
OD-48035A8023 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 8023
OD-48035A9002 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 9002
OD-48035A9003 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 9003
OD-48035A9005 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 9005
OD-48035A9006 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 9006
OD-48035A9010 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 9010
OD-48035A9011 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 9011
OD-48035A9016 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 9016
OD-48035A9999 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 9999
OD-48035T0003 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 3
OD-48035T036 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 36
OD-48035T1001 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 1001
OD-48035T1002 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 1002
OD-48035T1003 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 1003
OD-48035T1006 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 1006
OD-48035T1013 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 1013
OD-48035T1014 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 1014
OD-48035T1015 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 1015
SELF-DRILLING SCREWS
www.rawlplug.com 7
Product information
Size Product Code
Screw Fixture
Max. drilling
thickness
Washer size
RAL Colour
Diameter Length Head size
Max. thickness
with washer
d l S t
fix
[mm]
Ø4.8
OD-48035T1016 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 1016
OD-48035T1017 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 1017
OD-48035T1018 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 1018
OD-48035T1019 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 1019
OD-48035T1021 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 1021
OD-48035T1023 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 1023
OD-48035T1032 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 1032
OD-48035T1036 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 1036
OD-48035T197024 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 19 7024
OD-48035T2001 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 2001
OD-48035T2003 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 2003
OD-48035T2008 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 2008
OD-48035T3002 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 3002
OD-48035T3003 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 3003
OD-48035T3004 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 3004
OD-48035T3006 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 3006
OD-48035T3013 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 3013
OD-48035T3020 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 3020
OD-48035T387 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 387
OD-48035T4008 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 4008
OD-48035T5001 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 5001
OD-48035T5002 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 5002
OD-48035T5005 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 5005
OD-48035T5009 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 5009
OD-48035T5011 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 5011
OD-48035T5012 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 5012
OD-48035T5015 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 5015
OD-48035T5017 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 5017
OD-48035T5018 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 5018
OD-48035T5019 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 5019
OD-48035T5021 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 5021
OD-48035T5024 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 5024
OD-48035T6001 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 6001
OD-48035T6002 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 6002
OD-48035T6003 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 6003
OD-48035T6004 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 6004
OD-48035T6006 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 6006
OD-48035T6007 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 6007
OD-48035T6009 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 6009
OD-48035T6010 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 6010
OD-48035T6011 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 6011
OD-48035T6012 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 6012
OD-48035T6016 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 6016
OD-48035T6018 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 6018
OD-48035T6021 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 6021
OD-48035T6024 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 6024
OD-48035T6028 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 6028
OD-48035T7000 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 7000
OD-48035T7001 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 7001
OD-48035T7004 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 7004
OD-48035T7005 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 7005
SELF-DRILLING SCREWS
www.rawlplug.com 8
Product information
Size Product Code
Screw Fixture
Max. drilling
thickness
Washer size
RAL Colour
Diameter Length Head size
Max. thickness
with washer
d l S t
fix
[mm]
Ø4.8
OD-48035T7011 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 7011
OD-48035T7012 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 7012
OD-48035T7015 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 7015
OD-48035T7022 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 7022
OD-48035T7030 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 7030
OD-48035T7032 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 7032
OD-48035T7038 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 7038
OD-48035T7040 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 7040
OD-48035T7042 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 7042
OD-48035T7044 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 7044
OD-48035T7045 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 7045
OD-48035T7046 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 7046
OD-48035T7047 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 7047
OD-48035T8002 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 8002
OD-48035T8008 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 8008
OD-48035T8010 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 8010
OD-48035T8011 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 8011
OD-48035T8012 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 8012
OD-48035T8013 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 8013
OD-48035T8014 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 8014
OD-48035T8015 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 8015
OD-48035T8022 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 8022
OD-48035T8023 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 8023
OD-48035T8025 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 8025
OD-48035T8028 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 8028
OD-48035T9001 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 9001
OD-48035T9003 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 9003
OD-48035T9004 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 9004
OD-48035T9011 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 9011
OD-48035T9016 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 9016
OD-48035T9017 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 9017
OD-48035T9018 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 9018
OD-48035TRR20 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 -
OD-48035TRR21 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 -
OD-48035TRR22 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 -
OD-48035TRR23 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 -
OD-48035TRR28 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 -
OD-48035TRR29 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 -
OD-48035TRR31 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 -
OD-48035TRR32 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 -
OD-48035TRR33 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 -
OD-48035TRR35 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 -
OD-48035TRR750 4.8 35 8 2.5 2.5 14 -
OD-48055A1021 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 1021
OD-48055A3000 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 3000
OD-48055A3009 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 3009
OD-48055A3011 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 3011
OD-48055A3016 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 3016
OD-48055A5005 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 5005
OD-48055A5008 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 5008
OD-48055A5010 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 5010
SELF-DRILLING SCREWS
www.rawlplug.com 9
Product information
Size Product Code
Screw Fixture
Max. drilling
thickness
Washer size
RAL Colour
Diameter Length Head size
Max. thickness
with washer
d l S t
fix
[mm]
Ø4.8
OD-48055A6002 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 6002
OD-48055A6005 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 6005
OD-48055A6020 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 6020
OD-48055A6029 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 6029
OD-48055A7016 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 7016
OD-48055A7024 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 7024
OD-48055A8004 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 8004
OD-48055A8012 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 8012
OD-48055A8014 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 8014
OD-48055A8017 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 8017
OD-48055A8019 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 8019
OD-48055A9005 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 9005
OD-48055A9006 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 9006
OD-48055A9010 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 9010
OD-48055A9016 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 9016
OD-48055T1002 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 1002
OD-48055T1003 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 1003
OD-48055T1014 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 1014
OD-48055T1015 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 1015
OD-48055T1018 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 1018
OD-48055T1021 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 1021
OD-48055T1036 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 1036
OD-48055T197024 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 19 7024
OD-48055T2001 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 2001
OD-48055T3000 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 3000
OD-48055T3004 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 3004
OD-48055T3016 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 3016
OD-48055T5001 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 5001
OD-48055T5002 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 5002
OD-48055T5005 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 5005
OD-48055T5008 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 5008
OD-48055T5009 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 5009
OD-48055T5010 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 5010
OD-48055T6002 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 6002
OD-48055T6003 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 6003
OD-48055T6005 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 6005
OD-48055T6007 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 6007
OD-48055T6009 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 6009
OD-48055T6011 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 6011
OD-48055T6029 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 6029
OD-48055T7000 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 7000
OD-48055T7004 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 7004
OD-48055T7011 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 7011
OD-48055T7015 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 7015
OD-48055T7030 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 7030
OD-48055T7032 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 7032
OD-48055T7035 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 7035
OD-48055T7038 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 7038
OD-48055T7040 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 7040
OD-48055T7042 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 7042
OD-48055T7046 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 7046
SELF-DRILLING SCREWS
www.rawlplug.com 10
Product information
Size Product Code
Screw Fixture
Max. drilling
thickness
Washer size
RAL Colour
Diameter Length Head size
Max. thickness
with washer
d l S t
fix
[mm]
Ø4.8
OD-48055T8011 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 8011
OD-48055T8012 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 8012
OD-48055T8014 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 8014
OD-48055T8015 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 8015
OD-48055T8016 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 8016
OD-48055T8023 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 8023
OD-48055T8025 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 8025
OD-48055T9002 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 9002
OD-48055T9003 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 9003
OD-48055T9004 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 9004
OD-48055T9007 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 9007
OD-48055T9011 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 9011
OD-48055T9016 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 9016
OD-48055TRR11 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 -
OD-48055TRR20 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 -
OD-48055TRR21 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 -
OD-48055TRR22 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 -
OD-48055TRR23 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 -
OD-48055TRR28 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 -
OD-48055TRR29 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 -
OD-48055TRR31 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 -
OD-48055TRR32 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 -
OD-48055TRR33 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 -
OD-48055TRR37 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 -
OD-48055TRR750 4.8 55 8 2.5 2.5 14 -
OD-48070T3011 4.8 70 8 2.5 2.5 14 3011
OD-48070T5010 4.8 70 8 2.5 2.5 14 5010
OD-48070T6028 4.8 70 8 2.5 2.5 14 6028
OD-48070T7024 4.8 70 8 2.5 2.5 14 7024
OD-48070T9002 4.8 70 8 2.5 2.5 14 9002
OD-48070T9007 4.8 70 8 2.5 2.5 14 9007
OD-48070T9010 4.8 70 8 2.5 2.5 14 9010
ODK-48035T8002 4.8 35 8 1.5 2.5 14 8002
SELF-DRILLING SCREWS
www.rawlplug.com 11
Installation data
Size Ø4.8
Hole diameter in substrate d
0
[mm] -
Min. hole depth in substrate h
0
[mm] -
Min. installation depth h
nom
[mm] 30
Min. substrate thickness h
min
[mm] 30
Min. spacing s
min
[mm] 30
Min. edge distance c
min
[mm] 25
Wrench size Sw [mm] 8
Screw diameter d [mm] 4.8
Basic performance data
Performance data for single screw without influence of edge distance and spacing
Size
TENSION LOAD SHEAR LOAD
Ø4.8 (T14) Ø4.8
MEAN ULTIMATE LOAD
Substrate thickness min. 20mm [kN] 2.21 0.96
CHARACTERISTIC LOAD
Substrate thickness min. 20mm [kN] 1.80 0.74
DESIGN LOAD
Substrate thickness min. 20mm [kN] 1.35 0.56
RECOMMENDED LOAD
Substrate thickness min. 20mm [kN] 0.97 0.40
SELF-DRILLING SCREWS
www.rawlplug.com 12
Design performance data
DESIGN PERFORMANCE DATA Ø4.8
TENSION LOAD
Size Ø4.8
Substrate thickness h
min
[mm] 0.20
Characteristic load N
Rk
[kN] 1.80
Design resistance γ
Ms
 = 1.33 N
Rd
[kN] 1.35
TENSION LOAD TO PULL SCREW WITH WASHER 14 THROUGH FIXTURE
Size Ø4.8
Sheet metal thickness t
N
[mm] 0.40 0.63 0.50 0.75 1.00
Characteristic resistance N
o,Rk
[kN] 1.62 3.56 2.64 4.27 4.75
Design resistance γ
Ms
 = 1.33 N
oRd
[kN] 1.22 2.68 1.98 3.21 3.57
SHEAR LOAD
Size Ø4.8
Sheet metal thickness t
N
[mm] 0.50 0.63 0.75
SUBSTRATE THICKNESS 0.20 mm
Characteristic resistance V
Rk
[kN] 0.74 1.22 1.25
Design resistance γ
Mc
 = 1.33 V
Rd
[kN] 0.56 0.92 0.94
Product commercial data
Product Code
Washer size
[mm]
RAL Colour
Quantity [pcs] Weight [kg]
Bar Codes
Box Outer Pallet Box Outer Pallet
OD-480281) 14 250 4000 96000 1.02 16.3 421.7 5906675209166
OD-480351) 14 250 3000 96000 1.13 13.6 463.9 5906675334325
OD-480551) 14 100 1600 38400 0.64 10.2 275.8 5906675013305
OD-48028A1) 14 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 5906675294612
OD-48028T1) 14 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 5906675334240
OD-48035T1) 14 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675334349
OD-48055A1) 14 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 2048055101011
OD-48055T1) 14 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 5906675334448
OD-48070T1) 14 100 1200 28800 0.91 10.9 292.1 5906675201832
OD-48028AN-C1) 14 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 5906675088334
OD-48035AN-C1) 14 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675222035
OD-48035TN-C1) 14 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675259550
ODK-48028T1) 14 4 4 648 4.1 4.1 693.1 5906675113968
ODK-48035T1) 14 4 4 576 4.1 4.1 618.6 5906675375335
ODK-48055T1) 14 4 4 648 4.1 4.1 694.4 5906675113975
OD-48028T10181) 14 1018 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802810184
OD-48028T30091) 14 3009 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 5906675381459
OD-48028T30111) 14 3011 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802830113
OD-48028T50101) 14 5010 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 5906675382258
OD-48028T60201) 14 6020 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802860202
OD-48028T70161) 14 7016 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802870164
OD-48028T70241) 14 7024 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802870249
OD-48028T80041) 14 8004 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802880040
OD-48028T80191) 14 8019 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802880194
OD-48028T90021) 14 9002 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802890025
OD-48028T90051) 14 9005 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802890056
OD-48028T90061) 14 9006 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802890063
OD-48028T90101) 14 9010 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802890100
OD-48035T30001) 14 3000 250 3000 96000 1.51 18.1 609.5 5906675390956
OD-48035T30051) 14 3005 250 3000 96000 1.51 18.1 610.6 5906675391359
OD-48035T30091) 14 3009 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675334059
SELF-DRILLING SCREWS
www.rawlplug.com 13
Product commercial data
Product Code
Washer size
[mm]
RAL Colour
Quantity [pcs] Weight [kg]
Bar Codes
Box Outer Pallet Box Outer Pallet
OD-48035T30111) 14 3011 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675334158
OD-48035T30161) 14 3016 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675391656
OD-48035T50081) 14 5008 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 2024803550089
OD-48035T50101) 14 5010 250 3000 96000 1.36 16.3 551.9 5906675334257
OD-48035T60051) 14 6005 250 3000 96000 1.53 18.4 617.4 2024803560057
OD-48035T60201) 14 6020 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675334356
OD-48035T60291) 14 6029 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 2024803560293
OD-48035T70161) 14 7016 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675394251
OD-48035T70241) 14 7024 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675334455
OD-48035T70351) 14 7035 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675394657
OD-48035T80031) 14 8003 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675000732
OD-48035T80161) 14 8016 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675395456
OD-48035T80171) 14 8017 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675334653
OD-48035T80191) 14 8019 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675395654
OD-48035T90021) 14 9002 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675396057
OD-48035T90051) 14 9005 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675334752
OD-48035T90061) 14 9005 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675396255
OD-48035T90101) 14 9010 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675334851
OD-48035T99991) 14 9999 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 2024803599996
OD-48055T30051) 14 3005 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 2024805530058
OD-48055T30091) 14 3009 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 2024805530096
OD-48055T30111) 14 3011 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 2024805530119
OD-48055T60201) 14 6020 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 2024805560208
OD-48055T70161) 14 7016 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 2024805570160
OD-48055T70241) 14 7024 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 2024805570245
OD-48055T80041) 14 8004 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 2024805580046
OD-48055T80171) 14 8017 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 2024805580176
OD-48055T80191) 14 8019 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 2024805580190
OD-48055T90051) 14 9005 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 2024805590052
OD-48055T90061) 14 9006 100 1600 38400 0.60 9.6 260.4 2024805590069
OD-48055T90101) 14 9010 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 2024805590106
OD-48070T30091) 14 3009 100 1200 28800 0.91 10.9 292.1 5906675201894
OD-48070T70161) 14 7016 100 1200 28800 0.91 10.9 292.1 5906675412405
OD-48070T80171) 14 8017 100 1200 28800 0.91 10.9 292.1 5906675201870
OD-48070T80191) 14 3009 100 1200 28800 0.91 10.9 292.1 5906675201849
OD-48070T90051) 14 9005 100 1200 19200 0.91 10.9 204.7 5906675312880
OD-48070T90061) 14 9006 100 1200 28800 0.91 10.9 292.1 5906675412382
ODK-48035T30091) 14 3009 4 4 576 4.1 4.1 616.8 5906675375304
ODK-48035T60201) 14 6020 4 4 576 4.1 4.1 618.8 5906675375342
ODK-48035T70241) 14 7024 4 4 576 4.1 4.1 620.4 5906675375328
ODK-48035T80041) 14 8004 4 4 576 4.1 4.1 621.6 5906675375311
ODK-48035T80171) 14 8017 4 4 576 4.1 4.1 621.6 5906675375298
ODK-48035T90051) 14 9005 4 4 648 4.1 4.1 692.8 5906675113951
OD-48028A10141) 14 1014 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2524802810141
OD-48028A10211) 14 1021 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 5906675056609
OD-48028A30041) 14 3004 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 5906675151076
OD-48028A30091) 14 3009 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2524802830095
OD-48028A30111) 14 3011 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2524802830118
OD-48028A30161) 14 3016 250 4000 96000 1.03 16.5 426.5 5906675151113
OD-48028A30201) 14 3020 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2524802830200
OD-48028A50101) 14 5010 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2524802850109
OD-48028A60021) 14 6002 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2524802860023
OD-48028A60051) 14 6005 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2524802860054
OD-48028A60091) 14 6009 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2524802860092
SELF-DRILLING SCREWS
www.rawlplug.com 14
Product commercial data
Product Code
Washer size
[mm]
RAL Colour
Quantity [pcs] Weight [kg]
Bar Codes
Box Outer Pallet Box Outer Pallet
OD-48028A60201) 14 6020 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2524802860207
OD-48028A60291) 14 6029 250 4000 96000 1.03 16.5 426.5 5906675079059
OD-48028A70151) 14 7015 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2524802870152
OD-48028A70241) 14 7024 250 4000 96000 1.03 16.5 426.5 5906675151151
OD-48028A70401) 14 7040 250 4000 96000 1.03 16.5 426.5 5906675291505
OD-48028A80031) 14 8003 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 5906675084848
OD-48028A80041) 14 8004 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2524802880045
OD-48028A80171) 14 8017 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2524802880175
OD-48028A80191) 14 8019 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2524802880199
OD-48028A80251) 14 8025 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2524802880250
OD-48028A90031) 14 9003 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2524802890037
OD-48028A90041) 14 9004 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2524802890044
OD-48028A90051) 14 9005 250 4000 96000 1.03 16.5 426.5 5906675151199
OD-48028A90061) 14 9006 250 4000 96000 1.03 16.5 426.5 5906675151212
OD-48028A90101) 14 9010 250 4000 96000 1.40 22.5 568.7 5906675151236
OD-48028A90111) 14 9011 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2524802890112
OD-48028A90161) 14 9016 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2524802890167
OD-48028T10011) 14 1001 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802810016
OD-48028T10021) 14 1002 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 5906675024219
OD-48028T10031) 14 1003 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802810030
OD-48028T10061) 14 1006 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802810061
OD-48028T10131) 14 1013 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802810139
OD-48028T10141) 14 1014 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802810146
OD-48028T10151) 14 1015 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802810153
OD-48028T10171) 14 1017 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802810177
OD-48028T10211) 14 1021 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802810214
OD-48028T20081) 14 2008 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802820084
OD-48028T30001) 14 3000 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802830007
OD-48028T30021) 14 3002 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802830021
OD-48028T30031) 14 3003 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802830038
OD-48028T30041) 14 3004 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802830045
OD-48028T30131) 14 3013 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802830137
OD-48028T30161) 14 3016 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802830168
OD-48028T30201) 14 3020 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802830205
OD-48028T40081) 14 4008 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 5906675463704
OD-48028T50011) 14 5001 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802850012
OD-48028T50021) 14 5002 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802850029
OD-48028T50051) 14 5005 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802850050
OD-48028T50091) 14 5009 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802850098
OD-48028T50121) 14 5012 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 5906675382357
OD-48028T50211) 14 5021 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802850210
OD-48028T50231) 14 5023 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 5906675016535
OD-48028T50241) 14 5024 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802850241
OD-48028T60021) 14 6002 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802860028
OD-48028T60031) 14 6003 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802860035
OD-48028T60051) 14 6005 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802860059
OD-48028T60061) 14 6006 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802860066
OD-48028T60071) 14 6007 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802860073
OD-48028T60091) 14 6009 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802860097
OD-48028T60101) 14 6010 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802860103
OD-48028T60111) 14 6011 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802860110
OD-48028T60161) 14 6016 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802860165
OD-48028T60181) 14 6018 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802860189
OD-48028T60191) 14 6019 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802860196
SELF-DRILLING SCREWS
www.rawlplug.com 15
Product commercial data
Product Code
Washer size
[mm]
RAL Colour
Quantity [pcs] Weight [kg]
Bar Codes
Box Outer Pallet Box Outer Pallet
OD-48028T60211) 14 6021 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802860219
OD-48028T60291) 14 6029 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802860295
OD-48028T70001) 14 7000 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802870003
OD-48028T70011) 14 7001 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802870010
OD-48028T70041) 14 7004 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802870041
OD-48028T70051) 14 7005 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802870058
OD-48028T70111) 14 7011 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802870119
OD-48028T70151) 14 7015 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802870157
OD-48028T70221) 14 7022 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802870225
OD-48028T70321) 14 7032 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 5906675384559
OD-48028T70351) 14 7035 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802870355
OD-48028T70371) 14 7037 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802870379
OD-48028T70401) 14 7040 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802870409
OD-48028T70421) 14 7042 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802870423
OD-48028T70431) 14 7043 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802870430
OD-48028T70441) 14 7044 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802870447
OD-48028T70451) 14 7045 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802870454
OD-48028T70461) 14 7046 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802870461
OD-48028T80031) 14 8003 250 4000 1.51 24.1 5906675332307
OD-48028T80081) 14 8008 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802880088
OD-48028T80111) 14 8011 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802880118
OD-48028T80141) 14 8014 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802880149
OD-48028T80151) 14 8015 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802880156
OD-48028T80161) 14 8016 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802880163
OD-48028T80251) 14 8025 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802880255
OD-48028T80281) 14 8028 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802880286
OD-48028T90011) 14 3009 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802890018
OD-48028T90031) 14 9003 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802890032
OD-48028T90041) 14 9004 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802890049
OD-48028T90071) 14 9007 250 4000 96000 1.40 22.5 568.7 5906675157269
OD-48028T90111) 14 9011 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802890117
OD-48028T90161) 14 9016 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802890162
OD-48028T90231) 14 9023 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802890230
OD-48028T99991) 14 9999 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 2024802899998
OD-48028TRR111) 14 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 5906675047768
OD-48028TRR201) 14 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 591.4 5906675252834
OD-48028TRR211) 14 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 591.4 5906675025025
OD-48028TRR221) 14 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 591.4 5906675252841
OD-48028TRR231) 14 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 591.4 5906675284774
OD-48028TRR241) 14 250 4000 96000 1.51 24.1 608.3 5906675252858
OD-48028TRR251) 14 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 591.4 5906675288802
OD-48028TRR271) 14 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 591.4 5906675288444
OD-48028TRR281) 14 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 591.4 5906675379319
OD-48028TRR291) 14 250 4000 96000 1.51 24.1 608.3 5906675221519
OD-48028TRR301) 14 250 4000 96000 1.51 24.1 608.3 5906675151250
OD-48028TRR311) 14 250 4000 96000 1.51 24.1 608.3 5906675035062
OD-48028TRR321) 14 250 4000 96000 1.51 24.1 608.3 5906675015460
OD-48028TRR331) 14 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 591.4 5906675015477
OD-48028TRR341) 14 250 4000 96000 1.51 24.1 608.3 5906675151274
OD-48028TRR351) 14 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 591.4 5906675019284
OD-48028TRR371) 14 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 590.6 5906675048635
OD-48028TRR401) 14 250 4000 96000 1.46 23.4 591.4 5906675001845
OD-48028TRR411) 14 250 4000 96000 1.50 24.0 606.0 5906675377667
OD-48028TRR7501) 14 250 4000 96000 1.51 24.1 608.3 5906675015484
SELF-DRILLING SCREWS
www.rawlplug.com 16
Product commercial data
Product Code
Washer size
[mm]
RAL Colour
Quantity [pcs] Weight [kg]
Bar Codes
Box Outer Pallet Box Outer Pallet
OD-48032A10021) 14 1002 250 3000 1.66 19.9 5906675151335
OD-48035A10021) 14 1002 250 3000 96000 1.66 19.9 666.0 5906675036069
OD-48035A10031) 14 1003 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675390260
OD-48035A10141) 14 1014 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 2524803510149
OD-48035A10151) 14 1015 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675390567
OD-48035A10171) 14 1017 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 2524803510170
OD-48035A10181) 14 1018 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675390666
OD-48035A10211) 14 1021 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675390765
OD-48035A30001) 14 3000 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675390963
OD-48035A30041) 14 3004 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675391267
OD-48035A30051) 14 3005 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675391366
OD-48035A30091) 14 3009 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675334066
OD-48035A30111) 14 3011 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675334165
OD-48035A30161) 14 3016 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675391663
OD-48035A30201) 14 3020 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675391762
OD-48035A50021) 14 5002 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675391960
OD-48035A50051) 14 5005 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675392066
OD-48035A50081) 14 5008 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 2524803550084
OD-48035A50091) 14 5009 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675392165
OD-48035A50101) 14 5010 250 3000 96000 1.39 16.7 564.1 5906675334264
OD-48035A50211) 14 5021 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 2524803550213
OD-48035A60021) 14 6002 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 2524803560021
OD-48035A60031) 14 6003 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675151359
OD-48035A60051) 14 6005 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 2524803560052
OD-48035A60091) 14 6009 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 2524803560090
OD-48035A60111) 14 6011 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 2524803560113
OD-48035A60201) 14 6020 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 2524803560205
OD-48035A60281) 14 6028 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675087610
OD-48035A60291) 14 6029 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675393766
OD-48035A70001) 14 7000 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 2524803570006
OD-48035A70041) 14 7004 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675393957
OD-48035A70111) 14 7011 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 2524803570112
OD-48035A70161) 14 7016 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675394268
OD-48035A70241) 14 7024 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675334462
OD-48035A70351) 14 7035 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675394664
OD-48035A70451) 14 7045 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 2524803570457
OD-48035A80031) 14 8003 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675084817
OD-48035A80041) 14 8004 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675334561
OD-48035A80111) 14 8011 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675395166
OD-48035A80121) 14 8012 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 2524803580128
OD-48035A80141) 14 8014 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675395265
OD-48035A80161) 14 8016 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675395463
OD-48035A80171) 14 8017 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675334660
OD-48035A80191) 14 8019 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675395661
OD-48035A80231) 14 8023 250 3000 96000 1.66 19.9 666.0 5906675151397
OD-48035A90021) 14 9002 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675396064
OD-48035A90031) 14 9003 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 2524803590035
OD-48035A90051) 14 9005 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675334769
OD-48035A90061) 14 9006 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675396262
OD-48035A90101) 14 9010 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675334868
OD-48035A90111) 14 9011 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675396460
OD-48035A90161) 14 9016 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675396569
OD-48035A99991) 14 9999 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 2524803599991
OD-48035T00031) 14 3 250 3000 96000 1.55 18.6 626.4 5906675232287
SELF-DRILLING SCREWS
www.rawlplug.com 17
Product commercial data
Product Code
Washer size
[mm]
RAL Colour
Quantity [pcs] Weight [kg]
Bar Codes
Box Outer Pallet Box Outer Pallet
OD-48035T0361) 14 36 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675071244
OD-48035T10011) 14 1001 250 3000 96000 1.55 18.6 626.4 5906675261072
OD-48035T10021) 14 1002 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675390154
OD-48035T10031) 14 1003 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675390253
OD-48035T10061) 14 1006 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675390352
OD-48035T10131) 14 1013 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675390451
OD-48035T10141) 14 1014 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 2024803510144
OD-48035T10151) 14 1015 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675390550
OD-48035T10161) 14 1016 250 3000 96000 1.55 18.6 626.4 5906675223544
OD-48035T10171) 14 1017 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 2024803510175
OD-48035T10181) 14 1018 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675390659
OD-48035T10191) 14 1019 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 2024803510199
OD-48035T10211) 14 1021 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675390758
OD-48035T10231) 14 1023 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 2024803510236
OD-48035T10321) 14 1032 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 2024803510328
OD-48035T10361) 14 1036 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 2024803510366
OD-48035T1970241) 19 7024 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675501529
OD-48035T20011) 14 2001 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 2024803520013
OD-48035T20031) 14 2003 250 3000 96000 1.55 18.6 626.4 5906675151434
OD-48035T20081) 14 2008 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675390857
OD-48035T30021) 14 3002 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675391052
OD-48035T30031) 14 3003 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675391151
OD-48035T30041) 14 3004 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675391250
OD-48035T30061) 14 3006 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 2024803530067
OD-48035T30131) 14 3013 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 2024803530135
OD-48035T30201) 14 3020 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675391755
OD-48035T3871) 14 387 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675071268
OD-48035T40081) 14 4008 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 2024803540080
OD-48035T50011) 14 5001 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675391854
OD-48035T50021) 14 5002 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675391953
OD-48035T50051) 14 5005 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675392059
OD-48035T50091) 14 5009 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675392158
OD-48035T50111) 14 5011 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 2024803550119
OD-48035T50121) 14 5012 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675392356
OD-48035T50151) 14 5015 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 2024803550157
OD-48035T50171) 14 5017 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 2024803550171
OD-48035T50181) 14 5018 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 2024803550188
OD-48035T50191) 14 5019 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 2024803550195
OD-48035T50211) 14 5021 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 2024803550218
OD-48035T50241) 14 5024 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 2024803550249
OD-48035T60011) 14 6001 250 3000 96000 1.55 18.6 626.4 5906675151458
OD-48035T60021) 14 6002 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 2024803560026
OD-48035T60031) 14 6003 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 2024803560033
OD-48035T60041) 14 6004 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 2024803560040
OD-48035T60061) 14 6006 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 2024803560064
OD-48035T60071) 14 6007 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 2024803560071
OD-48035T60091) 14 6009 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 2024803560095
OD-48035T60101) 14 6010 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 2024803560101
OD-48035T60111) 14 6011 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 2024803560118
OD-48035T60121) 14 6012 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 2024803560125
OD-48035T60161) 14 6016 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 2024803560163
OD-48035T60181) 14 6018 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 2024803560187
OD-48035T60211) 14 6021 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 2024803560217
OD-48035T60241) 14 6024 250 3000 96000 1.38 16.6 560.7 2024803560248
SELF-DRILLING SCREWS
www.rawlplug.com 18
Product commercial data
Product Code
Washer size
[mm]
RAL Colour
Quantity [pcs] Weight [kg]
Bar Codes
Box Outer Pallet Box Outer Pallet
OD-48035T60281) 14 6028 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 2024803560286
OD-48035T70001) 14 7000 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 2024803570001
OD-48035T70011) 14 7001 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 2024803570018
OD-48035T70041) 14 7004 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 2024803570049
OD-48035T70051) 14 7005 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 2024803570056
OD-48035T70111) 14 7011 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 2024803570117
OD-48035T70121) 14 7012 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 2024803570124
OD-48035T70151) 14 7015 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675394152
OD-48035T70221) 14 7022 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675394350
OD-48035T70301) 14 7030 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 2024803570308
OD-48035T70321) 14 7032 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675394558
OD-48035T70381) 14 7038 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 2024803570384
OD-48035T70401) 14 7040 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675394756
OD-48035T70421) 14 7042 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675394855
OD-48035T70441) 14 7044 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 2024803570445
OD-48035T70451) 14 7045 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 2024803570452
OD-48035T70461) 14 7046 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 2024803570469
OD-48035T70471) 14 7047 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 2024803570476
OD-48035T80021) 14 8002 250 3000 96000 1.51 18.1 610.2 2024803580024
OD-48035T80081) 14 8008 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675395050
OD-48035T80101) 14 8010 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675999265
OD-48035T80111) 14 8011 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675395159
OD-48035T80121) 14 8012 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 2024803580123
OD-48035T80131) 14 8013 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 2024803580130
OD-48035T80141) 14 8014 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675395258
OD-48035T80151) 14 8015 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675395357
OD-48035T80221) 14 8022 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 2024803580222
OD-48035T80231) 14 8023 250 3000 96000 1.55 18.6 626.4 5906675213170
OD-48035T80251) 14 8025 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675395753
OD-48035T80281) 14 8028 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675395852
OD-48035T90011) 14 9001 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675395951
OD-48035T90031) 14 9003 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 2024803590030
OD-48035T90041) 14 9004 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 2024803590047
OD-48035T90111) 14 9011 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675396453
OD-48035T90161) 14 9016 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 5906675396552
OD-48035T90171) 14 9017 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 2024803590177
OD-48035T90181) 14 9018 250 3000 96000 1.46 17.5 590.6 2024803590184
OD-48035TRR201) 14 250 3000 96000 1.61 19.3 648.2 5906675290133
OD-48035TRR211) 14 250 3000 96000 1.61 19.3 648.2 5906675019246
OD-48035TRR221) 14 250 3000 96000 1.55 18.6 626.4 5906675288413
OD-48035TRR231) 14 250 3000 96000 1.61 19.3 648.2 5906675290164
OD-48035TRR281) 14 250 3000 96000 1.61 19.3 648.2 5906675377636
OD-48035TRR291) 14 250 3000 96000 1.55 18.6 626.4 5906675027326
OD-48035TRR311) 14 250 3000 96000 1.55 18.6 626.4 5906675024998
OD-48035TRR321) 14 250 3000 96000 1.55 18.6 626.4 5906675019291
OD-48035TRR331) 14 250 3000 96000 1.55 18.6 626.4 5906675035055
OD-48035TRR351) 14 250 3000 96000 1.61 19.3 648.2 5906675101002
OD-48035TRR7501) 14 250 3000 96000 1.55 18.6 626.4 5906675025001
OD-48055A10211) 14 1021 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 2524805510215
OD-48055A30001) 14 3000 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 2524805530008
OD-48055A30091) 14 3009 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 2524805530091
OD-48055A30111) 14 3011 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 2524805530114
OD-48055A30161) 14 3016 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 2524805530169
OD-48055A50051) 14 5005 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 2524805550051
SELF-DRILLING SCREWS
www.rawlplug.com 19
Product commercial data
Product Code
Washer size
[mm]
RAL Colour
Quantity [pcs] Weight [kg]
Bar Codes
Box Outer Pallet Box Outer Pallet
OD-48055A50081) 14 5008 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 2524805550082
OD-48055A50101) 14 5010 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 2524805550105
OD-48055A60021) 14 6002 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 2524805560029
OD-48055A60051) 14 6005 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 2524805560050
OD-48055A60201) 14 6020 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 2524805560203
OD-48055A60291) 14 6029 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 2524805560296
OD-48055A70161) 14 7016 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 5906675151519
OD-48055A70241) 14 7024 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 5906675133430
OD-48055A80041) 14 8004 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 2524805580041
OD-48055A80121) 14 8012 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 2524805580126
OD-48055A80141) 14 8014 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 5906675058481
OD-48055A80171) 14 8017 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 2524805580171
OD-48055A80191) 14 8019 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 2524805580195
OD-48055A90051) 14 9005 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 2524805590057
OD-48055A90061) 14 9006 100 1600 38400 0.65 10.5 281.2 5906675027760
OD-48055A90101) 14 9010 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 2524805590101
OD-48055A90161) 14 9016 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 2524805590163
OD-48055T10021) 14 1002 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 2024805510029
OD-48055T10031) 14 1003 100 1600 38400 0.60 9.6 260.4 5906675064345
OD-48055T10141) 14 1014 100 1600 38400 0.82 13.1 344.9 5906675158853
OD-48055T10151) 14 1015 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 5906675025926
OD-48055T10181) 14 1018 100 1600 38400 0.82 13.1 344.9 5906675158877
OD-48055T10211) 14 1021 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 2024805510210
OD-48055T10361) 14 1036 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 5906675008165
OD-48055T1970241) 19 7024 100 1600 38400 0.65 10.5 281.1 5906675501505
OD-48055T20011) 14 2001 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 2024805520011
OD-48055T30001) 14 3000 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 2024805530003
OD-48055T30041) 14 3004 100 1600 38400 0.79 12.7 333.8 5906675220574
OD-48055T30161) 14 3016 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 2024805530164
OD-48055T50011) 14 5001 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 2024805550018
OD-48055T50021) 14 5002 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 2024805550025
OD-48055T50051) 14 5005 100 1600 38400 0.60 9.6 260.4 2024805550056
OD-48055T50081) 14 5008 100 1600 0.69 11.0 5906675332260
OD-48055T50091) 14 5009 100 1600 38400 0.69 11.0 294.2 5906675151571
OD-48055T50101) 14 5010 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 2024805550100
OD-48055T60021) 14 6002 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 2024805560024
OD-48055T60031) 14 6003 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 2024805560031
OD-48055T60051) 14 6005 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 2024805560055
OD-48055T60071) 14 6007 100 1600 38400 0.69 11.0 294.2 5906675151595
OD-48055T60091) 14 6009 100 1600 38400 0.69 11.0 294.2 5906675151618
OD-48055T60111) 14 6011 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 2024805560116
OD-48055T60291) 14 6029 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 2024805560291
OD-48055T70001) 14 7000 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 2024805570009
OD-48055T70041) 14 7004 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 2024805570047
OD-48055T70111) 14 7011 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 2024805570115
OD-48055T70151) 14 7015 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 2024805570153
OD-48055T70301) 14 7030 100 1600 38400 0.69 11.0 294.2 5906675220581
OD-48055T70321) 14 7032 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 2024805570320
OD-48055T70351) 14 7035 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 2024805570351
OD-48055T70381) 14 7038 100 1600 38400 0.69 11.0 294.2 5906675024776
OD-48055T70401) 14 7040 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 2024805570405
OD-48055T70421) 14 7042 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 2024805570429
OD-48055T70461) 14 7046 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 5906675489360
OD-48055T80111) 14 8011 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 2024805580114
SELF-DRILLING SCREWS
www.rawlplug.com 20
Product commercial data
Product Code
Washer size
[mm]
RAL Colour
Quantity [pcs] Weight [kg]
Bar Codes
Box Outer Pallet Box Outer Pallet
OD-48055T80121) 14 8012 100 1600 38400 0.69 11.0 294.2 5906675088327
OD-48055T80141) 14 8014 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 2024805580145
OD-48055T80151) 14 8015 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 2024805580152
OD-48055T80161) 14 8016 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 2024805580169
OD-48055T80231) 14 8023 100 1600 38400 0.69 11.0 294.2 5906675151649
OD-48055T80251) 14 8025 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 2024805580251
OD-48055T90021) 14 9002 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 2024805590021
OD-48055T90031) 14 9003 100 1600 38400 0.60 9.6 260.4 2024805590038
OD-48055T90041) 14 9004 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 2024805590045
OD-48055T90071) 14 9007 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 5906675011998
OD-48055T90111) 14 9011 100 1600 38400 0.69 11.0 294.2 5906675028033
OD-48055T90161) 14 9016 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 2024805590168
OD-48055TRR111) 14 100 1600 0.77 12.3 5906675428284
OD-48055TRR201) 14 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 5906675288420
OD-48055TRR211) 14 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 5906675035246
OD-48055TRR221) 14 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 5906675067766
OD-48055TRR231) 14 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 5906675288437
OD-48055TRR281) 14 100 1600 38400 0.80 12.8 337.2 5906675377643
OD-48055TRR291) 14 100 1600 38400 0.80 12.8 337.2 5906675377650
OD-48055TRR311) 14 100 1600 0.77 12.3 5906675428291
OD-48055TRR321) 14 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 5906675280127
OD-48055TRR331) 14 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 5906675293363
OD-48055TRR371) 14 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 5906675289410
OD-48055TRR7501) 14 100 1600 38400 0.77 12.3 325.7 5906675025018
OD-48070T30111) 14 3011 100 1200 28800 0.91 10.9 292.1 5906675439280
OD-48070T50101) 14 5010 100 1200 28800 0.91 10.9 292.1 5906675492391
OD-48070T60281) 14 6028 100 1200 28800 0.91 10.9 292.1 5906675423777
OD-48070T70241) 14 7024 100 1200 28800 0.91 10.9 292.1 5906675439297
OD-48070T90021) 14 9002 100 1200 28800 0.91 10.9 292.1 5906675412399
OD-48070T90071) 14 9007 100 1200 28800 0.91 10.9 292.1 5906675201917
OD-48070T90101) 14 9010 100 1200 28800 0.91 10.9 292.1 5906675201900
ODK-48035T80021) 14 8002 4 4 288 4.1 4.1 325.2 5906675392110
1) ETA-13/0203